i)le	0000	7504	7
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

(Requestor' <del>s</del> Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

ŧ

Office Use Only



06/15/06--01042--010 \*\*160.00





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 16, 2006

an ann a' an a'

BRIAN MCDONALD 8307 DAWN DR. ORLANDO, FL 32809

SUBJECT: PIXEL WEB HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: W06000027616 FILEIJ 2006 JUL 28 AH 8: 55 SECRETARY OF STATE

We have received your document for PIXEL WEB HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on June 15, 2006. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 006A00040971

• · ·	۰. ×	2		
	COVER LET	ITER		
TO: Registration See Division of Cor				
SUBJECT:	Pixel WEB Holdi (Name of Limited Liabil	NGS LLC ity Company)	2006 JUL 28 SECRETARY	T
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	TARY TARY	FILES
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to the	following:	AH 8: 5:	1
	BRIAN A. MEDONAL	Person)		
<u> </u>	PIXEL WEB HOLDING	<u>s, LLC</u>		
	8307 DAWN DR.			
	ORLANDO, FL 329 (City/State and			-
	oncerning this matter, please call: <u>MSDevigence</u> at (4) of Person)	07 <u>902 - 4</u> (Area Code & Daytime Te	5212 lephone Number)	
		155.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy ional copy is enclosed)	Service of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	IS	

\_



## **ARTICLE I - Name:**

.....

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

PIXEL WEB HOLDING (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	S, LLC	SS	2006	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,"	or "L.C.C.	JUI	Π
ARTICLE II - Address:	insight office of the Limited Lie	ETAR	2	F
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Lia		ipany is	5 11
Principal Office Address;	Mailing Address:	15 - 5T	ç;	ل ت
AXEL WEB HOLD MES, LLC 8307 DAWN DR.	PixEL WEB HOLDING	5.4	55	
ORLANDO, FL. 32809	8307 DAWN DR. ORLANDO, FL. 3280	,9		

## ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Requisiered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Title;	Name and Address:	LAR LE	11
"MGR" = Manager		ET F	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		2006 JUL 28 SECRETARY	і П
MGRM	BRIAN A. MEDONALD	EOF AM	
	8307 DAWN DR.	57.24	
	ORLANDO, FL. 32809	ت، <u>م</u> يتــــــ	
MGRM	DANY K. MASSOUD	<u> </u>	
	8301 DAWN DR.		
	OPLANDO, F. 32809		
MGRM	YZMIR RAMIREZ		
	10110 WATERIDGE Circ	E UNIT 107	
	SAN DIEgo, CA 92121		
. <u></u>	<del> </del>		
	<u> </u>		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			

\* e

s.

(Use attachment if necessary)

. .

. .1

. . . .

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIG	NATURE:	_	-
	Signature of a mo	aber	or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with	h secti onstitu	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ttes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
	Bring	A.	MEDONALD
		Type	ed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:		ź	•
\$125 00 Filing F	e for Articles of C	Iraani	ization and Designation

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2